
Dearne Area Council 
Meeting dates and deadlines 2013/14 

Updated June 2013 
 

 
Dearne – Dearne North, Dearne South – Monday 

 
Deadline for 
papers 
 

Date 
publishing 
agenda 

Date of 
meeting 

Time of 
meeting 

Deadline for 
Council 

Date to 
Council 

Thurs 16 May Mon 20 May Wed 29 May 2pm Fri 12 Jul Thurs 25 Jul 
Wed 10 Jul Fri 12  Jul Mon 22 Jul 2pm Fri 13 Sep Thurs 26 Sep 
Wed 11 Sep Fri 13 Sep Mon 23 Sep 10am Fri 15 Nov Thurs 28 Nov 
Wed 6 Nov Fri 8 Nov Mon 18 Nov 10am Fri 24 Jan Thurs 6 Feb 

Wed 22 Jan Fri 24 Jan Mon 3 Feb 2pm Fri 28 Mar Thurs 10 Apr 
Wed 19 Mar Fri 21 Mar Mon 31 Mar 10am Thurs 15 May Thurs 29 May 

 
 

Dac.22.7.2013/10 


